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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Order 11052384KG3 Tracking
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> 21 June 2023 at 16:03
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,

Thank you very much proceed the order

Will arrange package collection from Skycargo express, 

Best regards, 

Sudath
Prime Lanka Associates 
Sri Lanka.

On Wed, Jun 21, 2023, 2:08 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sudath,

The weights and dimensions are as follows:

31 x 24 x 24 cm
1.2 kg

Are you using Skycargo Express this time?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Tue, 20 Jun 2023 at 16:10, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Many thanks Sudath, I will proceed.
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Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Tue, 20 Jun 2023 at 16:06, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate, 

Yes..this proforma invoice is confirm, please proceed with the order.

Many thanks,

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman 
Prime Lanka Associates 
Sri Lanka. 

On Tue, Jun 20, 2023, 7:48 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested.  I have used Skycargo Express as the courier.  If you
are happy with the proforma invoice, please let me know and I will change it to a confirmed order.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Tue, 20 Jun 2023 at 14:47, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,

Yes, please send a proforma invoice for above 30 Pcs Flow sensors.

Thanks & regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Tue, Jun 20, 2023 at 6:59 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath,

Yes we have stock of part number 4310002 - Flowsensor A (PC) - Autoclavable flow sensor, box of 5. 
Would you like me to email you a proforma invoice for 6 x 4310002?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Tue, 20 Jun 2023 at 14:20, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Morning Kate,
  
Stocks are available for Flow Sensor Ref: 4310002 A (PC) - Autoclavable ?

We have to  order 30 Pcs (06 Boxes) Flow sensors.

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
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Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Wed, May 17, 2023 at 5:02 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Sudath,

I am writing to inform you that your order, 11052384KG3 has been dispatched.

Please see attached delivery note,  DVM143434-1 and Invoice RVM143434-1.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Viamed Ltd
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.
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